Ticket No. Name

Julie Lewis

© N W N e

Sarah Paskin
Theresa Poole
Corretta Mccooty
Steven Ingram
Andrea Davis
Adrienne Bradley
Donna Drummond
Amanda May
Lydia Morris
Megan Heeley
Laura Benion
Jade Compton
Lisa Lou Williams
Amanda Debney
Jane Binek
Jade Ferguson
Kimberley Dicken
Amanda Williams
Kerry Blackford
Charlotte Newell
Amanda Houghton
Liam Andrews
Jodie Houghton
Millie-lou Goggins
Kelly Whitehouse
Kelly Blundell
Jodie Houghton
Reilly Lesley
Millie-lou Goggins
Sandra Banaszek

Lynn Watson

44
46
48
51
52
53
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
83
84
87
88

Ticket No. Name

Maggie Boot
Amanda May
Susan Wall
Melanie Pate
Liam Andrews
Amanda May
Tara Billingh
Laura Townsend
Jodie Sedgley
Amanda May
Nicola Powers
Joanne Bodman
Angie Magee
Susan James
Natalie Abbey
Aimee Braden
Mandy Onions
Aaliyah Hull
Craig B
Amanda Houghton
Liam Andrews
Mandy Onions
Kirsty Taylor
Donna Goodby
Lynn Watson
Natalie Wilcock
Susan Wall
Mia Ebanks
Kelly Blundell
Deanna Baker
Shirley Archer
Chelsea Connor

89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
100
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
113
114
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
125
126
128
131
132
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Angela Watkins
Leah Danica
Shauna Connolly
Adrienne Bradley
Michelle Markham
Emma Reynolds
Lindsey Magee
Kelly Whitehouse
Sandra Banaszek
Sonia Matthews
Gemma Hadley
Lynn Watson
Michelle Markham
Holly Jones
Zoe Charnock
Natalie Abbey
Dean Thompson
Angie Magee
Aaliyah Hull
Danielle Downing
Lynn Watson
Mia Ebanks
Angie Magee
Jodie Houghton
Jodie Houghton
Katie Mckay
Amanda Houghton
Jodie Marie
Shirley Archer
Amanda Debney
Amanda May

Liam Andrews

Total: 405

Draw: October 24, 2025 9:25 pm

Page 1 of 5




Ticket No. Name

134
137
138
139
141
144
146
147
149
150
151
152
153
155
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
174
175
176
177
179

Charlotte Bowen
Shauna Connolly
Dann Wv
Danielle Downing
Liam Andrews
Jacinta Geraghty
Sarah Clarke
Nikki Nightingale
Susan Wall
Gillian Crowley
Gemma Holloway
Andrea Davis
Tia Murphy
Laura Benion
Amanda Debney
Liam Andrews
Kate Rees
Julie Lewis
Katie Eades
Angie Magee
Sophie Jw
Donna Goodby
Lydia Morris
Tara Young
Amanda May
Mia Ebanks
Natalie Abbey
Julie Lewis
Amanda Houghton
Samantha Rigby
Jordan Dixon
Kelly Blundell

181
182
184
185
186
187
188
190
193
195
196
197
199
202
205
206
207
208
209
211
212
214
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Ticket No. Name

Katie Hadley
Natalie Abbey
Amanda Debney
Bjbbillie
Katie Hadley
Amanda Debney
Jodie Sedgley
Donna Drummond
Jordan Dixon
Donna Drummond
Danielle Downing
Gillian Crowley
Sarah Brownhill
Theresa Poole
Daniel Round
Katie Evans
Mandy Onions
Katie Gardner
Amanda Houghton
Angie Magee
Jodie Houghton
Bethany Simms
Amanda Debney
Makayla Garratt
Stacey Brown
Susan Wall
Mia Ebanks
Shanie Fellows
Samantha Kelly
Amanda May
Sam Jones

Alice Slater

229
232
233
236
237
239
242
243
244
248
249
252
253
255
256
257
258
259
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
269
270
271
273
274
276
277
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Holly Feetham
Cheryl Devlin
Yasmin West
Sian Henderson
Bjbbillie
Katie Mckay
Hanna Lal
Amanda Parkes
Michelle Hill
Alice Slater
Sydney Cole
Natalie Abbey
Chelsea Connor
Bethany Simms
Steven Ingram
Nicola Harris
Kelly Evans
Danielle Downing
Jordan Dixon
Joanne Bodman
Donna Bennington
Shrece Share
Jodie Houghton
Asy Rehman
Adrienne Bradley
Charlotte Darwin
Mandy Onions
Tia Murphy
Gemma Hadley
Kimberley Dicken
Tia Murphy

Zowie Nairn

Total: 405

Draw: October 24, 2025 9:25 pm
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278 Gemma Hadley 317 Sian Henderson 363 Charlotte Grice
279 Michelle Markham 319 Lydia Morris 364 Chelsea Connor
281 Donna Drummond 320 Sarah Brownhill 366 Katty Clatworthy
282 Clare Meades 322 Charlotte Grice 367 Katie Hadley
285 Jade Thornton 323 Corretta Mccooty 370 Katie Eades
286 Natalie Abbey 325 Hanna Lal 371 Angie Magee
287 Susan James 327 Shauna Connolly 373 Steven Ingram
288 Clare Meades 329 Naomi Brodie 374 Liam Andrews
289 Donna Drummond 330 Charlotte Grice 376 Zoe Charnock
290 Toni Simpson 331 Mandy Onions 377 Amanda Williams
291 Daniel Round 332 Liam Andrews 378 Sarah Clarke
292 Sam Jones 333 Megan Latham 379 Dann Wv
293 Jenny Tosku 334 Sam Jones 380 Amanda Debney
294 Katie Gardner 335 Kelly Evans 381 Holly Jones
295 Alexia Edwards 336 Lauren Page 384 Lisa Harper
296 Daniel Round 338 Charlotte Grice 387 Jodie Houghton
298 Michelle Markham 339 Kayleigh Wagstaff 389 Billie Jae Gardner
299 Shauna Connolly 340 Cheryl Devlin 390 Deanna Baker
301 Deanna Baker 341 Zoe Davies 392 Lisa Miller
302 Gemma Hadley 342 Nicola Powers 393 Asy Rehman
303 Jemma Clarke 343 Susan Wall 394 Nicola Daniels
304 Sophie Jw 345 Ronnie Malyon 396 Donna Blewitt
305 Shannon Preston 347 Katie Hadley 397 Donna Drummond
307 Liam Andrews 349 Maggie Boot 399 Kay Costin
308 Maggie Boot 351 Michelle Markham 400 Chloe Bevan
310 Amanda May 352 Zoe Davies 401 Elle Glover
311 Jodie Houghton 353 Kelly Blundell 403 Natalie Abbey
312 Josie Butler 354 Deanna Baker 404 Julie Lewis
313 Zowie Nairn 356 Lisa Miller 405 Emma Reynolds
314 Sonia Matthews 358 Jade Thornton 406 Paige Rose
315 Shane Thompson 359 Bethany Simms 407 Jade Compton
316 Dann Wv 361 Lorraine Bibb Howes 408 Stacey Hibbs

Total: 405 < Draw: October 24, 2025 9:25 pm Page 3 of 5
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409 Julie Lewis 457 Tia Murphy 503 Shauna Connolly
410 Joanne Bodman 459 Zoe Greensill 504 Michelle Hill
411 Donna Bennington 460 Philippa Kilbane 505 Jade Danks
412 Michelle Markham 461 Courtney Braden 506 Demi Clarke
413 Lynn Watson 462 Donna Drummond 508 Liam Andrews
417 Kelly Blundell 463 Danielle Downing 509 Mandy Onions
418 Julie Lewis 467 Jodie Houghton 510 Michelle Markham
420 Jenny Tosku 468 Natalie Abbey 511 Mandy Onions
421 Natalie Wilcock 469 Daniel Round 512 Dann Wv
422 Steven Ingram 470 Sydney Cole 513 Bethany Simms
423 Angie Magee 471 Jenny Smith 514 Leigh Wright
424 Sharna Hull 472 Donna Bennington 518 Panela Cremin
425 Katty Clatworthy 473 Amanda Houghton 519 Asy Rehman
429 Donna Drummond 474 Kelly Whitehouse 520 Hannah Reader
430 Stacey Brown 476 Sam Jones 522 Chelsea Langford
431 Michelle Hood 477 Michelle Hood 523 Shauna Connolly
432 Gillian Crowley 480 Adrienne Bradley 524 Kelly Whitehouse
433 Shane Thompson 481 Aaliyah Hull 525 Susan Wall
437 Zowie Nairn 484 Chelsea Connor 527 Liam Andrews
438 Craig B 485 Jodie Sheen 528 Kelly Whitehouse
439 Angie Magee 486 Bjbbillie 531 Fallon Hickman
441 Donna Goodby 487 Demi Clarke 532 Asy Rehman
443 Terry Longmore 488 Donna Drummond 533 Gregory Burns
444 Julie Lewis 490 Stacey Brown 534 Susan Wall
445 Holly Jones 491 Leah Danica 536 Amanda Parkes
446 Susan Wall 492 Marie Palmer 537 Liam Andrews
447 Ronnie Malyon 493 Tara Young 538 Amanda Houghton
450 Julie Lewis 494 Jade Danks 540 Julie Lewis
452 Craig Young 497 Lydia Morris 543 Donna Drummond
453 Jenny Smith 499 Daniel Round 545 Shane Thompson
455 Chelsea Connor 500 Jayne Giriffiths 546 Zoey Hill

456 Aaliyah Hull 501 Jodie Houghton 547 Philippa Kilbane

Total: 405 < Draw: October 24, 2025 9:25 pm Page 4 of 5
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548 Susan Wall
549 Aaliyah Hull
550 Nathan Markman
551 Stacey Brookes
553 Gillian Crowley
554 Amanda Parkes
556 Vanessa Brown
560 Philippa Kilbane
561 Lydia Morris
562 Sandra Banaszek
564 Chelsea Langford
567 Adrienne Bradley
569 Terry Longmore
570 Stacey Hibbs
573 Mandy Onions
574 Billie Jae Gardner
575 Amanda Debney
576 Amanda Debney
577 Michelle Markham
579 Gillian Crowley
580 Amanda Houghton

Total: 405 < Draw: October 24, 2025 9:25 pm Page 5 of 5




